
Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N
ASSEMBLY,SHAFT W/SLV DESIGN,316SS GOULDS 1.00 EACH R104-733 2229 P526 P531 A/B
BEARING MAIN BOTTOM LINER CLARK 3.00 EACH 109-264-001
BEARING INNER RACE;SEC 107,TAPERED ROLLER CUP/TD120 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 9610CGRA001 P556 A/B
BEARING OUTER RACE;SEC 107,TAPERED ROLLER,CONE/TD120 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 9610BGRA041 P556 A/B
BEARING CONNECTING ROD;TD 120,SEC 116 CLYDE UNION 6.00 EACH 116B1045800R15300 P556 A/B
BEARING BUSHING;PEEK 451 30 % FIB CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 70045490 P803 P804 A/B
BEARING BUSHING;X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 11.00 EACH 70046349 P803 A/B
BEARING 1.94 X 3 X 4.5;CARBON;CG CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 831350C-L07 P412 A/B
BEARING 1.94 X 2.51 X 3.65;CARBON CLYDE UNION 3.00 EACH 831350Z-L03 P214 P412 A/B
BEARING RADIAL;(25) DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH 901013 P514
BEARING THRUST;(25A) DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH 9010171 P514
BEARING THRUST;SKF# 7305BECBM GOULDS 6.00 EACH 8057-30501 P512 P608 P908
BEARING CARBON STEADY;ST/S GP RDS GOULDS 9.00 EACH B00266B01 0000 P608 P908
BEARING CROSSHEAD TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-4065 P533
BEARING INTER RACE TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-2287 P533
BEARING NEEDLE TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-2286 P533
BEARING,BALL MRC 215 S CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 96080215001 P417 A/B
BEARING,BALL MRC 7313 PJDU or SKF BEG CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 96087313021 P417 A/B
BEARING,BALL MRC 218 CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 96080218001 P701 A/B
BEARING,BALL MRC 7313 PJDU or SKF BEG CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 96087317033 P701 A/B
BEARING,BALL ANGULAR CONTACT CLYDE UNION 3.00 EACH 79000035 P804 A/B
BEARING,BALL ANGULAR CONTACT CLYDE UNION 3.00 EACH 79000047 P805 A/B
BEARING,BALL 6309 GOULDS 2.00 EACH 8050-30960 P526 A/B
BEARING,BALL BEARING,BALL GOULDS 2.00 EACH 8049-30904 P526 P531 A/B
BEARING,BALL RADIAL;6207 GOULDS 2.00 EACH 8050-20760 P531 A/B
BEARING,BALL (C.E.) PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-67 P952 A/B
BEARING,BALL (T.E.) PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-33 P952 A/B
BEARING,BALL BEARING,BALL TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-2285 P533
BOLT CENTER;2-1/2 LG;7/16-20;12-POINT HD ARIEL 20.00 EACH A-17241
BOLT CENTER;3 LG;3/8-24;12-POINT HD ARIEL 24.00 EACH A-2936
BOLT CENTER;7/16-20 X3;12-POINT HD;**CENTER BOLT, 12-POINT, 7/16-20 X3 ARIEL 12.00 EACH A-3625
BOLT CENTER;2 LG;7/16"-20;12-POINT HD ARIEL 20.00 EACH A-2704
BOLT CENTER;1-7/8 LG;7/16"-20;12-POINT HD ARIEL 18.00 EACH A-2704

BOLT CENTER;7/16-20 X 2-3/8;12-POINT HD;**CENTER BOLT, 12-POINT, 7/16-20 X 2-3/8 CSI 12.00 EACH A-7396
BOLT HEX TAP;1/2"-13 X 1.50" LG GOULDS 3.00 EACH 49521 204 2228 P902 A/B
BOLT HEX TAP;1/2"-13 X 1.50" LG GOULDS 6.00 EACH 49521 204 2210 P902 A/B
BUSHING CONNECTING ROD;COMPRESSOR CLARK 2.00 EACH 109-569-201
BUSHING THROAT;VLK-BB8,GR II,T1,410/CA CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 126750 P417 A/B

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 1 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

BUSHING THROAT;2.813ID,3.500OD,0.750LG CLYDE UNION 6.00 EACH 341B0831044A41400 P556 A/B
BUSHING THROAT;HHS,GR III,8TH T1 CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 847C1307100E13202 P701 A/B
BUSHING BALANCING;X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70050682 P805 A/B
BUSHING,THROTTLE FGS NI20CR2 CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70029767 P803 P804 A/B
CASING BUSHING;CARBON FILLED TEFLON GOULDS 3.00 EACH B00590B01 0000 P512 P608 P908
CASING,PUMP RAISED FACE FTMNT,150# GOULDS 1.00 EACH D06628A 1203C P516
COMPONENT BEDPLATE;258 Pull GOULDS 1.00 EACH D07091A 3201 P902 A/B
COMPONENT HOUSING;BEARING GOULDS 1.00 EACH D04872A 1000 P902 A/B
COMPONENT BEDPLATE;148 PULL GOULDS 1.00 EACH C04674A 3201 P516
COUPLING SHAFT:FLEXIBLE;MAG; ** FOR CLARK HRA8 COMP MAG ALTRONIC 5 CLARK 8.00 EACH -
COVER VALVE; ** 11/11.5/12" CYL CLARK 2.00 EACH -
CROSSHEAD COMPRESSOR;5.5" PIN,HRA-8 CLARK 1.00 EACH 109-694-001
FRAME FOOT;8.25" CENTERLINE GOULDS 1.00 EACH RB05635A 1003 P902 A/B
GASKET CYLINDER HEAD;11" CLARK 2.00 EACH 352-835-001
GASKET PKR DR;11/12" CYL CLARK 8.00 EACH 108-482-001
GASKET VALVE COVER;7/11/12" COMP CYL 001 CLARK 14.00 EACH -
GASKET VALVE SEAT;7"/11/12" CYL 001-4; ** COMP CLARK 17.00 EACH -
GASKET FPM,VITON CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70031680 P804 A/B
GASKET CASING CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 815B9034202R20501 P701 A/B
GASKET VITON;FPM CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70031681 P805 A/B
GASKET END COVER;(77B) DEAN PUMPS 2.00 EACH 9710549 P514
GASKET ADAPTER,PACKING;NITRILE RBR GOULDS 2.00 EACH 73078 5163 P526 A/B
GASKET CASING GOULDS 1.00 EACH 70782 29 5127 P531 A/B
GASKET CASING; .062" THK;ARAMID FIBER W/EPDM GOULDS 1.00 EACH 70782 28 5127 P526 A/B
GASKET TEXSTEAM TEXSTEAM 2.00 EACH TA-4093 P533
GLAND PLUG DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH 9454012 P514
GUARD COUPLING;SA ALUM/CBN STL DEAN PUMPS 2.00 EACH 0A09729A B9913 P516
GUARD CPLG SA ALUM CBN STL GOULDS 2.00 EACH 0A09772A C9913 P902 A/B
HOUSING BEARING;PULL; DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH C03340A1000 P516
HOUSING BEARING:STEADY;CARBON STEEL GOULDS 3.00 EACH C00802B01 1212 P512 P608 P908
KEY SQUARE;1/4" X 1/4" X 1-3/8" LG;316 SS GOULDS 2.00 EACH 49589 116 2229 P512 P908
KEY SQUARE;3/16" X 3/16" X 1-3/4" LG;CARBON STEEL GOULDS 3.00 EACH 49589 57 2210 P608 P908
KEY SQUARE;3/16" X 3/16" X 3/4" LG;316 SS;#178 GOULDS 1.00 EACH 49589 51 2229 P608
KIT FOR VALVE;148CHT,NY CYL ASSY,12-1/2C:D ARIEL 4.00 EACH KB-2230-T

KIT
VALVE;FOR 148CHT,MTX,CYL ASSY,12-1/2C:D; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, TAG K-970/980/990/3304 ARIEL 4.00 EACH KB-2231-AA

KIT FOR VALVE;179CKT,NY CYL ASSY,19-5/8 C:D ARIEL 12.00 EACH KB-2234-U
KIT FOR VALVE;179CKT,MT CYL ASSY,19-5/8 C:D ARIEL 6.00 EACH KB-2235-AA

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 2 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

KIT
VALVE;FOR 158CT,NYX CYL ASSY,17-3/8" C:D,STD; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, TAG K-970/980/990/3304 ARIEL 12.00 EACH KB-2704-S

KIT FOR VALVE;158CT,MT CYL ASSY,17-3/8" C:D,STD ARIEL 6.00 EACH KB-2705-AA
KIT VALVE;152APV,PCX ARIEL 5.00 EACH KB-5183-NN
KIT VALVE;152APV,PCX ARIEL 10.00 EACH KB-5190-NN
KIT VALVE;158CT,MTX ARIEL 2.00 EACH KB-2705-DD
KIT VALVE;152APV,PCX ARIEL 12.00 EACH KB-5183-MM
KIT VALVE;152APV,PCX ARIEL 11.00 EACH KB-5190-QQ
KIT VALVE;169CT,MTX ARIEL 12.00 EACH KB-5486-AA
KIT VALVE;158CT,NYX ARIEL 6.00 EACH KB-2704-T
KIT VALVE;169CT,MTX;**KIT,VLV,169CT,MTX CSI 12.00 EACH KB-5490-BB
KIT VALVE;152APV,SS,PCX CSI 4.00 EACH KB-5797-NN
KIT VALVE;148CHT,NYX CSI 4.00 EACH KB-2230-S
KIT VALVE;152APV,SS,PCX CSI 4.00 EACH KB-5798-NN
KIT VALVE;158CT,MTX CSI 4.00 EACH KB-2705-AA
KIT VALVE;179CKT,NYX CSI 6.00 EACH KB-2234-T
KIT VALVE;179CT,MTX CSI 6.00 EACH KB-2235-CC
KIT VALVE;190CT,MTX CSI 12.00 EACH KB-5557-EE
KIT VALVE;190CT,NYX CSI 12.00 EACH KB-5558-V
KIT REPAIR:(OIL) MTI GOULDS 1.00 EACH R196MTRKOZ P902 A/B
KIT MAINTENANCE;6",STI GOULDS 2.00 EACH R196-MKS6Z P531 A/B
KIT,REPAIR REPAIR:(OIL) STI GOULDS 1.00 EACH R196STRKOZ P516
NUT SLOTTED:CASTLE;CROSSHEAD PIN STUD CLARK 2.00 EACH 109-325-001
NUT CONNECTING ROD;COMP CLARK 2.00 EACH 108-571-001
NUT IMPELLER;H/V,GR IIA/B,17-4SS CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 821A9008300F11513 P417 A/B
NUT MPELLER CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70048315 P805 A/B
NUT IMPELLER;ACIER CLYDE UNION 24.00 EACH 70000173 P803 A/B
NUT IMPELLER GOULDS 1.00 EACH 821A9008600F11513 P701 A/B
NUT BEARING RETAINING PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR1D-75 P952 A/B
NUT,HEX STD THD HVY JAM .50" GOULDS 3.00 EACH 49507 57 2210 P902 A/B
NUT,LOCK BRG SKF N-09 GOULDS 1.00 EACH 8601-0009 P526 A/B
NUT,LOCK BEARING;STEEL #136 GOULDS 12.00 EACH 8601-0005 P608 P908

O-RING 4.484 ID;0.139 WD;#246,VITON; CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH EXP0158000670-V P214 P404 P412 AB
O-RING 11.484 ID;0.139 WD;#277,VITON CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH EXP0158000880-V P214 P412 A/B
O-RING 11.484 ID;0.139 WD;#277,VITON CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH EXP0158000710-V P404 A/B
O-RING BUNA;#252 N CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 9410A25200A P417 A/B
O-RING VITON;FPM CLYDE UNION 3.00 EACH 70042698 P803 A/B

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 3 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

O-RING BUNA N;#568-238 CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH 9410A25400E P556 A/B
O-RING VITON;AS 568-118 GOULDS 2.00 EACH C02495A1185304 P531 A/B
O-RING VITON;AS 568-126 GOULDS 2.00 EACH C02495A1265304 P531 A/B
O-RING VITON;AS 568-134 GOULDS 4.00 EACH C02495A1345304 P526 P531 A/B
O-RING BUNA N;AS 568-24 GOULDS 2.00 EACH C02495A24 5302 P531 A/B
O-RING BUNA N;AS 568-38 GOULDS 1.00 EACH C02495A385302 P531 A/B
O-RING BUNA N;AS-568-32 GOULDS 2.00 EACH C02495A325302 P526 A/B
O-RING BUNA N;AS-568-39 GOULDS 3.00 EACH C02495A39 5302 P526 A/B
O-RING VITON;AS 568-224 GOULDS 2.00 EACH C02495A2245304 P526 A/B
O-RING O-RING PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-21R P952 A/B
O-RING TA-1961 TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-1961 P533
O-RING TA-2457 TEXSTEAM 1.00 EACH TA-2457 P533
O-RING TA-3849 TEXSTEAM 4.00 EACH TA-3849 P533
O-RING 18.955" ID;0.275" WD;VITON;#467 VITON 2.00 EACH 831350A-K01 P214 A/B
PACKING CYLINDER; ** FOR PWR CYL KIENE NPL FOR CLARK CLARK 3.00 EACH -
PAN DRIP;316 SS GOULDS 1.00 EACH C00209A01 3211 P902 A/B
PIN IMPELLER KEY PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-166 P952 A/B
PIN,DOWEL PIN,DOWEL GOULDS 4.00 EACH 73523 3 P526 A/B

PLUG SHOULDER;1 1/8";W/1 3/8 UNDER HEAD AND GASKET; SA-105; FRONT PLUG CH 442.00 EACH 52410-1-460

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-3/8" UNDER THE HEAD AND GASKET;SA-105;COIL 
1,FRONT PLUG CHART 720.00 EACH 50810-1-460

PLUG SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 2" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;COIL 1,BACK PLUG; CHART 758.00 EACH 50810-1-560

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-1/8" W/ 1-3/8" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;AND GASKET,SA-105,COIL 
1,FRONT PLUG CHART 451.00 EACH 52310-1-460

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-1/8" W/ 2" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;AND GASKET,COIL 1,BACK 
PLUG CHART 662.00 EACH 52310-1-560

PLUG SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-7/8" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;COIL 1,BACK PLUG CHART 308.00 EACH 51010-1-560

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-1/8";W/ 1 -/8" UNDER THE HEAD (COIL 1 BACK PLUG; COIL 2 
FRONT & BACK PLUG; COIL 3 FRONT & BACK PLUG) CHART 293.00 EACH 51110-460/560

PLUG SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;COIL 4,BACK PLUGS CHART 90.00 EACH 51210-560
PLUG SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-182,F304 CHART 36.00 EACH 51210-2-460

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-1/8" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;W/GASKETS,COIL 
4,FRONT PLUG CHART 90.00 EACH 51210-4-460

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-1/2" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-182,F304;W/GASKETS,COIL 
3,FRONT PLUG CHART 27.00 EACH 51210-3-460

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-3/4" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-182,F304;W/GASKET,COIL 
1,FRONT PLUG CHART 51.00 EACH 51210-1-460

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 4 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 2" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-182,F304;W/GASKETS,COIL 
3,BACK PLUG CHART 73.00 EACH 51210-3-560

PLUG
SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-1/4" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-182,;WF304 W/GASKET; COIL 1 
BACK PLUG CHART 60.00 EACH 13011-560

PLUG SHOULDER;1-3/8" W/ 1-1/4" UNDER THE HEAD;SA-105;COIL 5,FRONT PLUG CHART 90.00 EACH 51210-560
PLUG SHOULDER;1 1/8";W/2" UNDER HEAD AND GASKET; SA-105; BACK PLUG CHART 253.00 EACH 523101-1-560
PLUG PRESSURE DRYSEAL;1/2" NPTF GOULDS 1.00 EACH A06808A05 2229 P902 A/B
PLUG,PIPE CARBON STEEL GOULDS 1.00 EACH A00152A02 P902 A/B
PLUG,PIPE 1" NPTF GOULDS 4.00 EACH 7301 0016 P902 A/B
RING GUIDE;19-5/8" X 0.338" THK;CYL ASSY,C:D ARIEL 12.00 EACH 148-179CT
RING GUIDE;104APV,RNG,.392THK ARIEL 48.00 EACH A-14739
RING GUIDE;148-179CT,.338 THK ARIEL 52.00 EACH A-2166
RING GUIDE;211CT,.530THK;**GUIDE RING,211CT,.530THK CSI 24.00 EACH A-8144
RING GUIDE;190CKT,.358 THK CSI 24.00 EACH A-2701
RING SNAP;(75A) DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH 9714520 P514
RING SNAP;(75B) DEAN PUMPS 1.00 EACH 9714514 P514
RING RING:SHOULDER PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-A77 P952 A/B
RING,RETAINING THRUST BEARING;CARBON STEEL GOULDS 3.00 EACH 58101 244 2210 P512 P608 P908
RING,WEAR WEAR:6.77 x 7.38 x 1.25;M14 BOWL CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 831350XBWR P214 A/B

RING,WEAR
RING,WEAR:5.78 X 6.38 X 1.19;M12 BOWL WEAR RING; CLYDE UNION, 
831350BWRB P404 A/B CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 831350BWRB P404 A/B

RING,WEAR 4 X 5 X 11;IMPELLER,VLK CLYDE UNION 8.00 EACH 806B1416100E11528 P417 A/B
RING,WEAR IMPELLER,X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 70029731 P804 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH 70055636 P803 A/B
RING,WEAR IMPELLER; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH 70055635 P803 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 13.00 EACH 70045449 P803 A/B
RING,WEAR IMPELLER,X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 13.00 EACH 70029183 P803 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 70029734 P804 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH 70032840 P804 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 14.00 EACH 70028553 P804 A/B
RING,WEAR IMPELLER,X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 12.00 EACH 70028556 P804 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING,X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 70048257 P805 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING; X30CR13 CLYDE UNION 2.00 EACH 70048766 P805 A/B
RING,WEAR 4 X 6 X 22;CASE,VLK CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 808B1416200E11514 P417 A/B
RING,WEAR 6.77 ID X 7.38 OD X 1.25 THK;M14,CI CLYDE UNION 4.00 EACH 831350ZBWR P412 A/B
RING,WEAR CASING GOULDS 8.00 EACH 808B0199002E11514 P701 A/B
RING,WEAR 10 X 12 X 22;IMPELLER,HHS GOULDS 8.00 EACH 806B0358904E11528 P701 A/B
RING,WEAR IMPELLER PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-22P952 A/B
SCREW IMPELLER;1/2 DIA;13 NCX;1" LG;316 SS GOULDS 2.00 EACH B00055B06 2229 P512 P908

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 5 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

SCREW HHC;1/2" DIA;13 UNC;1-1/2" LG GOULDS 4.00 EACH 49511 204 2210 P902 A/B
SCREW HHC;1/2" DIA;13 UNC;1-1/4" LG GOULDS 2.00 EACH 49511 203 2210 P902 A/B
SCREW HHC;5/8" DIA;11;1-1/2" LG GOULDS 12.00 EACH 49511 252 2239 P902 A/B
SCREW IMPELLER;5/16 DIA;18 NCX;3/4 LG;316 SS;#198 GOULDS 1.00 EACH B00055B05 2229 P608
SEAL LABY INBOARD (VBXX-D) GOULDS 1.00 EACH A04951A216 P531 A/B
SEAL LABY OUTBOARD (VBXX-D) GOULDS 1.00 EACH A04951A217 P531 A/B
SEAL LABY INBOARD (VBXX-D) GOULDS 1.00 EACH A04951A218 P526 A/B
SEAL LABY OUTBOARD (VBXX-D) GOULDS 1.00 EACH A04951A219 P526 A/B
SEAL,LABYRINTH BRONZE,LOWER,GROUP 3171 S/ST GOULDS 3.00 EACH A03196E033 P512 P608 P908
SEAL,LABYRINTH BRONZE,UPPER,GROUP 3171 S/ST GOULDS 3.00 EACH A03196E030 P512 P608 P908
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:DISCHARGE;169CJT - 3.00 EACH A-10745

SEAT,VALVE

VALVE:SUCTION;12-1/2";148CHT CYL ASSY,CD; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, TAG K-970/980/990/3304 & 
MODEL: JGK/4, S/N F-32137/38, TAG K-1240/5 ARIEL 3.00 EACH A-2179

SEAT,VALVE

VALVE:DISCHARGE;12-1/2";148CHT CYL ASSY,CD; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, TAG K-970/980/990/3304 & 
MODEL: JGK/4, S/N F-32137/38, TAG K-1240/50 ARIEL 2.00 EACH A-2184

SEAT,VALVE
VALVE:SUCTION;19-5/8";179CKT CYL ASSY,C:D; **ALSO FOR SAFAH-OMAN 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JCD/4, S/N F-32139 ARIEL 7.00 EACH A-2706

SEAT,VALVE
VALVE:DISCHARGE;19-5/8";179CKT CYL ASSY,CD; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JCD/4, S/N F-32139, TAG K-720 ARIEL 3.00 EACH A-2711

SEAT,VALVE

VALVE:SUCTION,;17-3/8";158CJT CYL ASSY,CD,STD; **ALSO FOR SAFAH-OMAN 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, & MODEL: JGK/4, S/N F-
32137/38 ARIEL 3.00 EACH A-4907

SEAT,VALVE

VALVE:DISCHARGE;17-3/8";158CJT CYL ASSY,CD,STD; **FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGC/4, S/N F-32127/35/36/34, TAG K-970/980/990/3304 & 
MODEL: JGK/4, S/N F-32137/38, TAG K-1240/50 ARIEL 1.00 EACH A-4909

SEAT,VALVE VALVE:DISCHARGE;152APV ARIEL 3.00 EACH A-15956
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;152APV ARIEL 3.00 EACH A-15949
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;158CJT ARIEL 4.00 EACH A-4907
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:DISCHARGE;148CHT ARIEL 2.00 EACH A-2184
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:DISCHARGE;158CJT;**DIS VLV SEAT,158CJT ARIEL 1.00 EACH A-4909
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;169CJT CSI 3.00 EACH A-10749
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:DISCHARGE;179CKT CSI 2.00 EACH A-2711
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;148CHT CSI 1.00 EACH A-2179
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;179CKT CSI 2.00 EACH A-2706
SEAT,VALVE VALVE:SUCTION;190CT CSI 4.00 EACH A-16938
SHIM END CAP,ASSEMBLY GOULDS 4.00 EACH 16494 P701 A/B
SPARK PLUG BARREL;CHAMPION,SE-6D; ** FOR CLARK HRA8 CHAMPION 6.00 EACH -

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 6 of 7



Phone: (281) 944-4260
Fax:      (281) 944-4243

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX  77084

www.materialmg.com

TYPE DESCRIPTION MFG QTY UOM P/N

TUPMAN, CA.
GEHA-18-011

WAREHOUSE MATERIALS - COMPRESSOR & PUMP PARTS 

SPRING
WAFER;158CJT,CYL ASSY,17-3/8" C:D,STD;**ALSO FOR SAFAH-OMAN GAS 
COMPRESSOR MODEL: JGK/4, S/N F-32137/38, TAG K-1240/50 ARIEL 12.00 EACH A-2165

SPRING WAFER;148CHT CYL ASSY,12-1/2C:D ARIEL 15.00 EACH A-2183

SPRING
SPRING:WAFER;179CKT CYL ASSY,19-5/8 C:D; ARIEL,P/N A-2710;**FOR SAFAH-
OMAN GAS COMPRESSOR MODEL: JCD/4, S/N F-32139, TAG K-720 ARIEL 12.00 EACH A-2710

SPRING WAFER;158CJT ARIEL 32.00 EACH A-2165
SPRING WAFER;169CJT;**WAFER SPRING, 169CJT CSI 24.00 EACH A-2452
SPRING WAFER;148CHT CSI 8.00 EACH A-2183
SPRING WAFER;179CKT CSI 12.00 EACH A-2710
VALVE ASSEMBLY O RING;SUCTION AND DISCHARGE,SEC 320/321 CLYDE UNION 6.00 EACH 13333 P556 A/B
VALVE,COMPRESSOR SUCTION GUARD;164R1 CSI 8.00 EACH A-1429-A
WASHER IMPELLER;.531 ID X 1.25 OD;316 SS GOULDS 2.00 EACH A00027B02 2229 P512 P908
WASHER IMPELLER;.328 ID; 1.06 OD;316 SS GOULDS 1.00 EACH A00027B01 2229 P608
WASHER,LOCK BEARING;STEEL GOULDS 3.00 EACH 8910-0005 P608 P908
WASHER,LOCK WASHER,LOCK GOULDS 2.00 EACH 49520 124 P526 A/B
WASHER,LOCK WASHER,LOCK PHOENIX PUMPS 2.00 EACH BR12D-75F P952 A/B
WASHER,TAB EXTERNAL;C35E CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70002855 P804 A/B
WASHER,TAB EXTERNAL;TAB,C35E CLYDE UNION 1.00 EACH 70002860 P805 A/B
WIPER OIL SET;2.5" ROD 12" CYL CLARK 8.00 SET 113867

Material Management Resources, Inc. Page 7 of 7




